
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
161 
22 
74 
34 

144 
141 
211 
275 
63 
43 
26 

111 
36 

225 
88 

128 
90 
75 

222 
67 

116 
23 
71 

131 

Name 
Lukas Fredén 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Måns Lööf 
Elton Zetterberg 
Eliot Ericsson 
Noah Norrström 
Adrian Forås 
Emma Englund 
Konstantinos Mavratzotis 
Jakob Wång 
Leo Westman 
Ralf Norell 
Emil Vidgren 
Linnea Aadahl 
Sigurd Tangen 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Emil Johan Kosmo 
Ida Seitzberg (D) 
Elias Wikström 
Johannes Ström 
Vincent Cedergren 
William Hübinette 
Vidar Ekesäter 

Harry Karlén 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

12 

Diff 

0.425 
1.340 
2.909 
4.007 
7.983 
9.758 

14.177 
15.626 
16.842 
17.318 
17.476 
17.961 
18.307 
18.970 
19.282 
24.353 
24.925 
25.160 
26.042 
33.348 
1 Lap 

12 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 
7:10.146 
7:10.571 
7:11.486 
7:13.055 
7:14.153 
7:18.129 
7:19.904 
7:24.323 
7:25.772 
7:26.988 
7:27.464 
7:27.622 
7:28.107 
7:28.453 
7:29.116 
7:29.428 
7:34.499 
7:35.071 
7:35.306 
7:36.188 
7:43.494 
7:04.580 

0.858 

7:31.886 

Best Tm 
35.301 
35.227 
35.236 
35.367 
35.352 
35.260 
35.849 
35.734 
35.507 
35.440 
36.126 
36.108 
36.054 
35.945 
36.208 
35.709 
36.392 
36.639 
36.200 
36.931 
36.868 
36.522 

35.793 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
JB Racing 
OKM Konsult 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
JB Racing 
Parolin Sverige 

Nerd Racing 
STHLM Motorsport 
Parolin Team Sweden 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

FF +5sek 
FF +5sek 
OK +3sek 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 
FF +5 sek 

OK +3sek FF+5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.425 

Avg. Speed 

82,554 

Best Lap Tm 

35.227 

Best Speed 

84,004 

Best Lap by 

22 - Ludvig Nebréus 

Printed: 2025-10-05 13:53:28 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Junior 125 

Kvalheat A-B 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:20:36 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 13:19 


