

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on Laps

Junior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Kvalheat A-B

2025-10-05 13:19

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:20:36

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	161	Lukas Fredén	12		7:10.146	35.301	Sjöberg Racing Team	
2	22	Ludvig Nebréus	12	0.425	7:10.571	35.227	JB Racing	
3	74	Måns Lööf	12	1.340	7:11.486	35.236	OKM Konsult	
4	34	Elton Zetterberg	12	2.909	7:13.055	35.367	Tegnelius Motor AB	
5	144	Eliot Ericsson	12	4.007	7:14.153	35.352	JB Racing	
6	141	Noah Norrström	12	7.983	7:18.129	35.260	Parolin Sverige	
7	211	Adrian Forås	12	9.758	7:19.904	35.849		
8	275	Emma Englund	12	14.177	7:24.323	35.734		FF +5sek
9	63	Konstantinos Mavratzotis	12	15.626	7:25.772	35.507		FF +5sek
10	43	Jakob Wång	12	16.842	7:26.988	35.440	Nerd Racing	OK +3sek
11	26	Leo Westman	12	17.318	7:27.464	36.126	STHLM Motorsport	
12	111	Ralf Norell	12	17.476	7:27.622	36.108	Parolin Team Sweden	
13	36	Emil Vidgren	12	17.961	7:28.107	36.054		
14	225	Linnea Aadahl	12	18.307	7:28.453	35.945		
15	88	Sigurd Tangen	12	18.970	7:29.116	36.208		
16	128	Lilly Sjöstrand	12	19.282	7:29.428	35.709	Sjöberg Racing Team	FF +5sek
17	90	Emil Johan Kosmo	12	24.353	7:34.499	36.392		
18	75	Ida Seitzberg (D)	12	24.925	7:35.071	36.639		
19	222	Elias Wikström	12	25.160	7:35.306	36.200		
20	67	Johannes Ström	12	26.042	7:36.188	36.931		
21	116	Vincent Cedergren	12	33.348	7:43.494	36.868		FF +5sek
22	23	William Hübinette	11	1 Lap	7:04.580	36.522		FF +5 sek
23	71	Vidar Ekesäter		12 Laps	0.858			
Not classified								
DQ	131	Harry Karlén	12	DQ	7:31.886	35.793		OK +3sek FF+5sek

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.425	82,554	35.227	84,004	22 - Ludvig Nebréus

Maria Johansson

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr